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Presseinformation 
Koenig & Bauer-Gruppe 31.03.2018

in Mio. € 

31.03.2019

in Mio. € 

Veränderung

Umsatz

Sheetfed 

Digital & Web

Special 

Überleitung

217,3

111,0

32,5

76,8

-3,0

230,7

113,0

32,4

92,8

-7,5

+ 6,2 %

+ 1,8 %

- 0,3 %

+ 20,8 %

Auftragseingang

Sheetfed 

Digital & Web

Special 

Überleitung

250,9

154,3

45,2

58,1

-6,7

276,4

173,5

31,9

80,0

-9,0

+ 10,2 %

+ 12,4 %

- 29,4 %

+ 37,7 %

Auftragsbestand

Sheetfed 

Digital & Web

Special 

Überleitung

648,5

274,9

75,2

312,2

-13,8

656,6

250,5

85,4

331,7

-11,0

+ 1,2 %

- 8,9 %

+ 13,6 %

+ 6,2 %

EBIT

Sheetfed 

Digital & Web

Special 

Überleitung

-1,9

0,4

-4,5

3,8

-1,6

-2,8

-3,1

-5,6

2,0

3,9

Ergebnis vor Steuern (EBT) -2,9 -4,1

Konzernergebnis -2,3 -4,9

Ergebnis je Aktie in € -0,15 -0,30

Cashflow aus betrieblicher

Geschäftstätigkeit 

20,3 -30,6

Bilanzsumme (Vorjahr: 31.12.) 1.178,3 1.175,8

Eigenkapital (Vorjahr: 31.12.) 453,4 441,4

Mitarbeiter

davon Auszubildende/Praktikanten

5.604

271

5.706

270


